

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4151/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2002 in AS 2532/01
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JANAGOAN PRAMEELABAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.4849/2003, SLP(C)No.4921/2003, SLP(C)No.5126/2003, SLP(C)No.5363/2003
SLP(C)No.5977/2003

(With prayer for interim relief,directions & office report)
(With IA2 for substituted service for publication in SLP(C) 5363/03)

Date : 23/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s PS Narasimha,P.Sridhar,A.Bhattacharya,
G.Seshagiri,Advs.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA 2 in SLP(C) 5363/03.

Heard the parties. Prayer for substituted service of notice upon the unserved respondents is allowed. I.A.2/2004 stands disposed of accordingly.
Put up after service of notice is complete.

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]
AR-cum-PS Court Master