

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1281 OF 2006

SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JANAGOAN PRAMEELABAI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1282 of 2006 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1283 of 2006 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1284 of 2006

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1285 of 2006

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1286 of 2006

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1287 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. documents and office report)

Date: 25/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants (land owners) stated that some of the land owners have died and sought time to bring their legal heirs on record.

(Ravi P. Verma) ( M.S. Negi )  
AR-cum-PS Court Master

Adjourned. List after four weeks.